
O’BRENNAN NATIONAL SCHOOL – CALENDAR FOR 2023/24 

 

 

AUGUST  SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER  NOVEMBER 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

 1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3        1    1 2 3 4 5 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

28 29 30 31   25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

    30 31    

                               

DECEMBER  JANUARY  FEBRUARY  MARCH 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4      1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31   26 27 28 29   25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

                               

APRIL  MAY  JUNE  

NB: Any changes will be 
notified as soon as possible 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2  

8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

29 30   27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

                    

                    
First Day of Term Wednesday 30th August 2023  St Patrick’s Day (observed) Monday 18th March 2024 
Halloween Mid Term Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023  Easter Holidays Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024 
Christmas Holidays Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024  May Bank Holiday Week Monday 6th – Friday 10th May 2024 
St Brigid’s Bank Holiday Monday 5th February 2024  June Bank Holiday Monday 3rd June 2024 
Mid Term Break Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February 2024  Last Day of Term Thursday 27th June 2024 

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

